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LINGUISTICS
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( Elementary Syntax )

( PART : A—OBJECTIVE )
( Marks : 25)

KEY ANSWERS FOR OBJECTIVES

Choose the correct answer and put a Tick (v/) mark against
the brackets provided : 1x15=15

1. () SVO

2. (a) promotion

3. (a) hierarchical structure
4. (a) progressive aspect

5. (¢) Both (a) and (b)

6. (b) three people
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

(@)
(@)

(@)
(b)
(@)

(@)
(b)

(2)

contains the core semantic information
an adjective phrase

object NP complement

instrument

noun phrases

themes

one clause

complementizer

not embedded within another clause
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